AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL
2021 AP TESTING ADMINISTRATION SCHEDULE

DATE

Monday, May 3

Tuesday, May 4

Wednesday, May 5

Thursday, May 6

Friday, May 7

Monday, May 10

Tuesday, May 11

Wednesday, May 12

Thursday, May 13

Friday, May 14

Monday, May 17

Thursday, May 20

—

IME

:15AM

0

8:15AM
12:15PM

8:15AM
12:15PM

8:15AM
12:15PM
12:15PM

8:15AM
12:15PM

12:15PM

8:15AM
12:15PM

8:15AM

N/A

8:15AM
12:15PM

8:15AM
12:15PM

10:59PM CST

***Accommodated Testing TBD***

EXAM
Government

Cal AB/BC
German

English Literature
Physics |

US History
Art History

Computer Science A

Chemistry
European History

Macroeconomics

Spanish
Psychology

English Language

No Exams Scheduled

Biology

Environmental Science

Computer Science Principles

Statistics

Art and CSP digital uploads due

LOCATION
Aux Gym

Aux Gym
1323

Aux Gym
Aux Gym

Aux Gym
1323
1325

1323
Aux Gym

1323

1323
Aux Gym

Aux Gym

N/A

Aux Gym
Aux Gym

1323
Schola

N/A



