AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL 2021 AP TESTING ADMINISTRATION SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>EXAM</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
Monday, May 3	8:15AM	Government	Aux Gym
Tuesday, May 4	8:15AM	Cal AB / BC	Aux Gym
	12:15PM	German	1323
Wednesday, May 5	8:15AM	English Literature	Aux Gym
	12:15PM	Physics I	Aux Gym
Thursday, May 6	8:15AM	US History	Aux Gym
	12:15PM	Art History	1323
	12:15PM	Computer Science A	1325
Friday, May 7	8:15AM	Chemistry	1323
	12:15PM	European History	Aux Gym
Monday, May 10	12:15PM	Macroeconomics	1323
Tuesday, May 11	8:15AM	Spanish	1323
	12:15PM	Psychology	Aux Gym
Wednesday, May 12	8:15AM	English Language	Aux Gym
Thursday, May 13	N/A	No Exams Scheduled	N/A
Friday, May 14	8:15AM	Biology	Aux Gym
	12:15PM	Environmental Science	Aux Gym
Monday, May 17	8:15AM	Computer Science Principles	1323
	12:15PM	Statistics	Schola
Thursday, May 20	10:59PM CST	Art and CSP digital uploads due	N/A

Accommodated Testing TBD